Line No.1113%/1173% Highway Bus Timetable

To Nago/Motobu 2022.9.1~
T T 2 1T 31 21 51T 611 7 1 81 9 0] 12 B 2] 5] 617 8] 19 ]]
operation bus company naha | toyo | naha | toyo |ryukyu|ryukyu|okinawa| naha | toyo | toyo | naha |ryukyu| naha [ryukyu|okinawa| toyo | naha |ryukyu|okinawa|ryukyu|okinawa
Bus No. Sl IS I Sv A INETH U BT A A BiTA ST BT A VA BT T ST N TTH Il IS NSt H NSl TS

T2 o™yl 6:00 | 6:30 | 7:00 | 7:30 | 8:10 | 9:20 | 10:00] 10:40] 11:25| 12:20 | 12:55 | 13:35 | 14:25| 15:15| 15:50 | 16:20 | 16:45 | 17:45| 18:35 | 19:20 20:15
(o bort 6:01 | 6:31 | 7:01 | 7:31 | 8:11 | 9:21 [ 10:01] 10:41] 11:26| 12:21 [ 12:56 | 13:36 | 14:26 | 15:16| 15:51 | 16:21 | 16:46 | 17:46 | 18:36 | 19:21 ] 20:16
Free zone — mae 6:02 | 6:32 | 7:02 | 7:33 | 8:13 | 9:22 [ 10:02] 10:42| 11:27| 12:22 | 12:57 | 13:37 | 14:27| 15:17 | 15:52 | 16:23| 16:48| 17:49 18:39| 19:24] 20:19
Nabe e 6:10 | 6:40 | 7:10 | 7:41 | 8:21 | 9:30 [ 10:10] 10:50 11:35] 12:30| 13:05 | 13:45] 14:35 15:25| 16:00| 16:32] 16:59 | 18:00 [ 18:45] 19:35 | 20:24
Kokuba 6:18 | 6:48 | 7:18 | 7:51 | 8:31 | 9:38 [ 10:18] 10:58| 11:44 | 12:39 [ 13:13 | 13:53 | 14:43| 15:33 | 16:08 | 16:42| 17:09| 18:10 18:54 19:45 | 20:34
Oldnawa Prefectura 4@l .05 | 6:53 | 7:23 | 7:57 | 8:37 | 9:44 [ 10:24] 11:03] 11:50| 12:45| 13:18 | 13:58 | 14:48] 15:38| 16:13 | 16:48] 17:15] 18:16 19:00 | 19:51 ] 20:40
Naha Interchange ~mae | .27 | 6:55 | 7:25 | 8:00 | 8:41 | 9:46 | 10:26] 11:05| 11:52 | 12:47] 13:20 | 14:00| 14:50 | 15:40| 16:15| 16:50 | 17:17 18:18] 19:03 | 19:53 | 20:42
(Busston o Higway | 6:32 | 7:00 | 7:30 | 8:05 | 8:46 | 9:51 [ 10:31 ] 11:10] 11:57| 12:52| 13:25 | 14:05| 14:55 | 15:45| 16:20 | 16:55 | 17:22| 18:23 19:07 | 19:58| 20:47
e o e s P 6.35 | 7:03 | 7:33 | 8:08 | 8:49 | 9:54 | 10:35| 11:13] 12:00| 12:55 | 13:28 | 14:08| 14:58 | 15:48| 16:23 | 16:58| 17:25| 18:26 | 19:10 ] 20:01 | 20:50
(Busstop on Highway) | 6:37 | 7:05 | 7:35 | 8:10 | 8:51 | 9:56 [10:38| 11:15 | 12:02 | 12:57 | 13:30 | 14:10 | 15:00 | 15:50 | 16:25 | 17:00 | 17:27 | 18:28| 19:12 | 20:03 20:52
(Busston o e twey) | 6:40 | 7:08 | 7:38 | 8:13 | 8:54 | 9:59 | 10:41 11:18] 12:05| 13:00| 13:33 | 14:13] 15:03| 15:53 | 16:28 | 17:03| 17:30 | 18:31 [ 19:15 [ 20:06 | 20:55
(Busston e ey | 6:42 | 7:10 | 7:40 | 8:15 | 8:56 | 10:01 | 10:43 11:20| 12:07| 13:02| 13:35 | 14:15| 15:05 | 15:55| 16:30 | 17:05| 17:32| 18:33 19:17 [ 20:08 | 20:57
Okinava Minami Interchange | 6:46 | 7:14 | 7:44 | 8:19 | 9:00 | 10:05] 10:47 | 11:24| 12:11] 13:06 | 13:39 | 14:19| 15:09| 16:02| 16:37 | 17:12| 17:40| 18:41 | 19:21 | 20:12] 21201
(Busstop on Fighway) | 6:49 | 7:17 | 7:47 | 8:22 | 9:08 | 10:08|10:51 | 11:27 | 12:14 | 13:00 | 13:42 | 14:22| 15:12 16:05 | 16:40 | 17:15| 17:43 | 18:44| 19:24| 20:15 | 21:04
hinams o 6:53 | 7:21 | 7:51 | 8:26 | 9:07 | 10:12] 10:54] 11:31] 12:18] 13:13 | y2.4a | 14:26 | 15:16| 16:11 | 16:46| 17:21] 17:51 | 18:52 19:28] 20:19] 21:08
Shikawa Interchangs > || 7.01 | 7:29 | 7:59 | 8:34 | 9:15 | 10:20| 11:02] 11:39| 12:26 | 13:21 | 13:54 14:34| 15:24] 16:19 | 16:54 | 17:29| 17:59 | 19:00 | 19:37] 20:26 | 21:17
Kin Interchange T | 739 | = [84a| — | — | = | = [1236] 1331 — | — | — [16:29|17:04] 17:39] 18:09 [ 19:10 | 19:47 | 20:35 | 21:27
Ginoza Interchange | 7.01 | 7.49 | — | 854 | — | — | — | — [12u46|13:41] — | — | — [16:39] 17:14] 17:49] 18:19 | 19:20| 19:58 | 20:44 | 21:38
Yofuke 7:34 | 8:04 | 8:24 | 9:09 | 9:40 [ 10:45 11:28] 12:04 ] 13:01 | 13:56 | 14:19| 14:59 | 15:49 16:52 | 17:30| 18:04 ] 18:32| 19:35| 20:15 | 20:59 | 21:55

Nago City Office ~mae | 7.38 | 8:08 | 8:28 | 9:13 | 9:44 | 10:49| 11:32] 12:08] 13:05 | 14:00 | 14:23] 15:03 | 15:53 | 16:56 | 17:35 | 18:08] 18:36 | 19:39| 20:20| 21:03 | 22:00
N el ) 7:40 | 8:15 | 8:30 | 9:18 | 9:46 [ 10:51 [ 11:35] 12:10] 13:10] 14:05 | 14:25| 15:05 | 15:55| 17:00 | 17:40| 18:10] 18:40 | 19:41 | 20:25| 21:05| 22:05

N e — | — |835| — |91 |10:56|11:40] 12:15] — | — |1430|1m00f1600] — | — | = | = | = | = | = | =
Motobu Port — | — |900| — [10:15]|11:20]12:05|12:40] — | — |14:55|15:35|1625] — | — | — | — | — | — | — | —
(Chumom Aquaom] | — | — | 9:18 | — [10:28[11:33[12:18[12:53] — | — [1s5:08[15:48f16:38) — | — [ — | — [ — | — | — | —
O et & o — | — | 915 | — |10:30]11:35]12:20) 12:55] — | — [15:10]15:50|16000] — | — [ — | — | — | — | — [ —

¢Delays may occur, depending on road conditions and traffic

Ryukyu Bus Kotsu
Okinawa bus Ltd.
Naha Bus co.,Ltd.

Toyo bus



KOHARU-KOMIYAMA
楕円形

KOHARU-KOMIYAMA
楕円形

KOHARU-KOMIYAMA
楕円形


Line No.1113%/1173% Highway Bus Timetable
<[l o Naha AirporED 2022.9.1~

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

operation bus company ryukyu | ryukyu |okinawa] naha toyo toyo naha | ryukyu | ryukyu |okinawa| toyo naha | toyo |ryukyu]okinawa| naha |ryukyu |okinawa| naha toyo naha
Bus No. 111 ) 111 |} 111 f 12121 ) 111 | 111 ) 117 | 117 ) 117 | 117 ) 111 117 f 111 | 117 | 111 ) 117 | 117 ) 117 ) 117 ) 111 ] 111
st & Soa — | =1 = | = | = | — | 955]|10:50]12:15| 12:50] — |13:50] — |14:45| — |15:45|16:20]|16:55|17:15] — | —
(o oy | — | = | = | = | = | = | 9:57 | 10:52) 1217 12:52| — |13:52] — [14:a7| — |15:47|16:22| 16:57| 17:07] — | —
Motobu Port — | — | — | — | — | — |w:12]|11:07f12:32]13:07] — |14:07| — [15:02] — |16:04]|16:39|17:14[17:34] — | —
N e o — | — | = | = | — | — |10:32|11:27| 12:52 | 13:27] — |14:27] — |[15:24] — |16:28]|17:03] 17:38) 1758 — | —
Nogo bus terminal (departure | o\~ | 6.45 | 7:30 | 8:15 | 9:00 | 10:00| 10:37| 11:32| 12:57| 13:32] 14:05 | 14:32] 15:00 | 15:29 16:00 16:33] 17:08] 17:45] 18:03] 18:45] 19:15
Nago City Office ~mae | 5:48 | 6:48 | 7:33 | 8:18 | 9:03 | 10:03 | 10:40] 11:35| 13:00 [ 13:35 [ 14:08 | 14:35] 15:03 | 15:32| 16:03 | 16:36| 17:11 | 17:48| 18:06 | 18:48 19:18
Yofuke 5:50 | 6:50 | 7:35 | 8:20 | 9:05 [ 10:05] 10:42] 11:37] 13:02 | 13:37 14:10] 14:37| 15:05 | 15:34| 16:05| 16:38| 17:13| 17:52| 18:08 18:50 | 19:20
Ginoza Interchange 6:06 | 7:06 | 7:53 | 8:36 | 9:21 |10:21] — | — [ — | — 1426 — [15:21] — |23 — | — | — | — |19:06]19:36
Kin Interchange 6:16 | 7:16 | 8:03 | 8:46 [ 9:31 |10:31] — | — [ — | — l14:36] — |15:31f — [we33] — | — [ — [ — [19:16]19:46

shikawa Interchange | 6:96 | 7:26 | 8:13 | 8:56 | 9:41 | 10:41 | 11:06] 12:01 | 13:26 | 14:05| 14:46 | 15:01| 15:41 | 16:01 | 16:43 | 17:05| 17:40| 18:19 18:35 | 19:26 | 19:56

Oki i
Inigf;'faf;';a 6:34 | 7:36 | 8:21 | 9:04 | 9:49 | 10:49]11:14]12:09| 13:34| 14:13 | 14:54]15:09 15:49 ] 16:09 | 16:52 | 17:13 | 17:50| 18:29 | 18:45 | 19:34 | 20:04

Ikento

(Busstop on Highway) 6:37 | 7:40 | 8:24 | 9:07 | 9:52 | 10:52|11:17]12:12| 13:37 | 14:16| 14:57 ] 15:12] 15:52| 16:12| 16:55]117:16 ]| 17:53 | 18:32| 18:48| 19:371 20:07

Okinawa Minami Interchange | 6:41 | 7:46 | 8:28 [ 9:11 | 9:56 | 10:56 | 11:21 | 12:16 | 13:41 | 14:20 | 15:01 | 15:16 | 15:56 | 16:16 | 17:00 | 17:21 | 18:01 | 18:40 | 18:56 | 19:41] 20:11

Yamazato

(Busstop on Highway) 6:45 | 7:51 ] 8:34 | 9:15 |1 10:00| 11:00]11:25] 12:20| 13:45| 14:24| 15:05] 15:20] 16:00| 16:20| 17:04117:25] 18:05| 18:44 | 19:00| 19:45] 20:15
ishab
(Bussto]f,linalighway) 6:47 | 7:54 | 8:36 | 9:17 | 10:02| 11:02 ] 11:27] 12:22| 13:47 | 14:26| 15:07 | 15:22| 16:02 ] 16:22 | 17:06 | 17:27| 18:07 | 18:48| 19:02 | 19:47| 20:17
Nakagusuku

(Busstop on Highway) 6:50 | 7:57 ] 8:39 | 9:20 | 10:05] 11:05]11:30] 12:25]13:50| 14:29| 15:10] 15:25] 16:05]| 16:25| 17:09]17:30] 18:10| 18:51 | 19:05] 19:50] 20:20

Busstop or
e e s P) 6:52 | 7:59 | 8:42 | 9:22 | 10:07 | 11:07 | 11:32 | 12:27 | 13:52 | 14:31 | 15:12 | 15:27 16:07 | 16:27 17:12 | 17:32 [ 18:12] 18:53 | 19:07| 19:52 | 20:22

Kochi

(Busstop on Highway) 6:55 | 8:02 | 8:45 | 9:25 | 10:10] 11:10]11:35]12:30| 13:55|14:34| 15:15]15:30 16:10]16:30| 17:15]17:35] 18:15| 18:56 | 19:10 19:55] 20:25

Naha Interchange — mae 7:00 | 8:10 | 8:51 | 9:30 [ 10:15]) 11:15|11:40] 12:35| 14:00 | 14:39| 15:20] 15:35] 16:15 ] 16:35] 17:21 | 17:40] 18:20 | 19:01 | 19:15] 20:00 | 20:30

Okinawa Prefectural Medical

Conter - mao 7.01 | 8:11 | 8:52 | 9:31 | 10:16] 11:16 | 11:41] 12:36 | 14:01 | 14:41| 15:21 | 15:36 | 16:16| 16:36| 17:22 | 17:41 | 18:21 | 19:02] 19:16 | 20:01 | 20:31
Kokuba. 7:08 | 8:18 | 9:00 | 9:38 | 10:23| 11:23 | 11:48| 12:43| 14:08 | 14:49| 15:28 | 15:43 16:23 | 16:43| 17:30 | 17:48 | 18:28] 19:11 [ 19:23 20:08 | 20:38

Nabe e 717 | 8:27 | 9:09 | 9:47 | 10:32] 11:32 [ 11:57| 12:52 | 14:17| 15:00 15:37 | 15:52| 16:32| 16:52| 17:37 | 17:57| 18:37 | 19:19] 19:32 20:17 | 20:47
Free zone ~ mae 7:22 | 8:32 | 9:14 | 9:52 | 10:37] 11:37| 12:02 12:57| 14:22| 15:06 | 15:42 | 15:57| 16:37 | 16:57| 17:43| 18:02 | 18:42| 19:25 [ 19:37 [ 20:22| 20:52
C%lﬁmf;ﬁfb 7:26 | 8:36 | 9:18 | 9:56 | 10:41] 11:41]12:06] 13:01| 14:26] 15:11| 15:46]16:01] 16:41|17:01] 17:48 | 18:06| 18:46] 19:28 | 19:41 ] 20:26 | 20:56
(ntesnationsD 7:30 | 8:40 | 9:25 | 10:00] 10:45] 11:45 | 12:10] 13:05| 14:30] 15:15] 15:50 | 16:05] 16:45 | 17:05] 17:55 | 18:10] 18:50 | 19:30] 19:45] 20:30] 21:00
*Delays may occur, depending on road conditions and traffic Ryukyu Bus Kotsu

Okinawa bus Ltd.
Naha Bus co.,Ltd.
Toyo bus


KOHARU-KOMIYAMA
楕円形

KOHARU-KOMIYAMA
楕円形

KOHARU-KOMIYAMA
楕円形

KOHARU-KOMIYAMA
長方形

KOHARU-KOMIYAMA
長方形


